CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

EXIT SUBMISSION 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 69.000 1.00 69.000 0.00 253.575

269.00 0.00 988.58

Total Amount in USD: 269.00

Total Amount in AED: 988.58

USD Two Hundred And Sixty Nine Only

AED Nine Hundred Eighty Eight And Fifty Eight Fils Only